League Schedule
2016 WCFL 9-10 Division

Date Time Visitor Home Location
Mon 08/22/16 7:30 pm Bengals at 49%ers West Walton Park #1
Mon 08/22/16 7:30 pm Chiefs at Redskins South Walton Park #1
Tue 08/23/16 6:00 pm Falcons at Patriots West Walton Park #1
Tue 08/23/16 6.00 pm Rams at  Saints Felker Park #1
Tue 08/23/16 7:30 pm Raiders at Steelers West Walton Park #1
Mon 08/29/16 7:30 pm Raiders at Packers Felker Park #1
Mon 08/29/16 7:30 pm Bengals at Patriots West Walton Park #1
Tue 08/30/16 6:00 pm Raiders at 4%ers Felker Park #2
Tue 08/30/16 6:00 pm Packers at Saints Felker Park #1
Tue 08/30/16 6:00 pm Falcons at Steelers West Walton Park #1
Tue 08/30/16 7:30 pm Rams at Redskins Felker Park #1
Tue 09/06/16 6:00 pm Falcons at 4%ers West Walton Park #1
Tue 09/06/16 6:00 pm Packers at Chiefs Felker Park #1
Tue 09/06/16 7:30 pm Saints at Redskins Felker Park #1
Tue 09/06/16 7:30 pm Patriots at Steelers West Walton Park #1
Thu Q9/08/16 6:00 pm Steelers at Rams Felker Park #1
Thu 09/08/16 7:30 pm Bengals at Raiders West Walton Park #2
Mon 09/12/16 6:00 pm Bengals at Steelers West Walton Park #2
Mon 09/12/16 7:30 pm Falcons at Raiders West Walton Park #2
Tue 09/13/16 6:00 pm Patriots at 49%ers Felker Park #2
Tue 09/13/16 6:00 pm Packers at Redskins Felker Parlk #1
Tue 09/13/16 7:30 pm Rams at Chiefs Felker Park #1
Mon 09/19/16 7:30 pm Patriots at  Saints West Walton Park #1
Mon 09/19/16 7:30 pm Redskins at Steelers South Walton Park #1
Tue 09/20/16 6:00 pm Raiders at Chiefs West Walton Park #1
Tue 08/20/16 6:00 pm Patriots at Redskins West Walton Park #2
Sat 09/24/16 2:00 pm 49ers at  Saints Felker Park #2
Sat 09/24/16 4:00 pm Bengals at Packers Felker Park #1
Sat 09/24/186 4:00 pm Falcons at Rams Felker Park #2
Mon 09/26/16 6:00 pm Saints at  Chiefs South Walton Park #1
Mon 09/26/16 7:30 pm Packers at Rams Felker Park #2
Sat 10/01/1610:00 am Bengals at Falcons West Walton Park #2
Sat 10/01/1612:00 pm Patriots at Raiders Waest Walton Park #2
Sat 10/01/16 2:00 pm Steelers at 49ers West Walton Park #2
Mon 10/03/16 7:30 pm 49ers at Packers Felker Park #2
Mon 10/03/16 7:30 pm Redskins at Raiders South Walton Park #1
Tue 10/04/16 6:00 pm Patriots at Chiefs West Walton Park #2
Tue 10/04/16 6:00 pm Bengals at Rams West Walton Park #1
Tue 10/04/16 7:30 pm Falcons at  Saints West Walton Park #1
Tue 10/11/16 6:00 pm Steelers at Packers West Walton Park #1
Tua 10/11/16 6:00 pm 49ers at Rams Felker Park #1
Tue 10/11/16 7:30 pm Falcons at Chiefs West Walton Park #1
Tue 10/11/16 7:30 pm Bengals at Saints Felker Park #1
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Sat 10/15/16 2:00 pm Chiefs at Redskins South Walton Park #1
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